
Rank Player Name Chips U
p1 DEREK NORMAND 185,000

2 ROSS MILLER 137,000
3 SONNY R 110,000
4 SEAN CHA 98,000
5 DARA TAHERPOUR 96,000
6 JAMES MINK 85,000
7 MARIO MENDOZAROBLES 75,000
8 ZVI EISENBERG 71,000
9 JERRY ALLEN 66,500

10 BRADLEY HRBACEK 58,100
11 KEN LIPSCOMBE 54,000
12 NICHOLAS TORALBA 50,000
13 WES CUTSHALL 42,500
14 AMIR ABTAHI 42,500
15 ELOY DAVILA 41,000
16 JUSTIN PHILLIPS 34,000
17 GERALD BATISTE 34,000
18 SOUTHISAK SEUNSOM 33,500
19 WILLIAM BAKER 29,000
20 TIMOTHY GILLIAM 27,000
21 ALEX PINES 19,000
22 JAMES PRICE 0
23 GREGORY FISHBERG 0
24 BRIAN EDWARDS 0
25 JORGE ALVARADO 0
26 NATHAN CUMMINGS 0
27 PAUL GUILBEAU 0
28 DANIEL HAKE 0
29 JACKSON WHITE 0
30 HYUN KIM 0
31 SHANICE BEASLEY 0
32 DIRTY JOHN 0
33 MICHAEL LANDRY 0
34 EMMANUEL MCKENZIE 0
35 JASON BRICE 0
36 WILLIAM DEHART 0
37 GERALD BATISTE 0
38 ALEX PINES 0
39 JOSUE NAVARRO HIDALGO 0
40 JAMES SUNWOO 0
41 JOSUE NAVARRO HIDALGO 0
42 ANDREW SMITH 0
43 DARYL PERKINS 0
44 CHRISTOPHER FUNARI 0
45 WILLIAM PREECE 0
46 AMIR SOLEYMANI 0
47 ROBERT BOGANY 0
48 SAL LAKHANI 0
49 KARL CHUDE 0
50 DARA TAHERPOUR 0
51 DARYL PERKINS 0
52 NICHOLAS TORALBA 0
53 JACKSON WHITE 0
54 GUNTHER NGUYEN 0
55 SAL LAKHANI 0
56 SEAN CHA 0
57 NATHAN CUMMINGS 0
58 JUSTIN PHILLIPS 0
59 GUNTHER NGUYEN 0
60 HYUN KIM 0
61 EVAN TAN 0
62 MICHAEL LANDRY 0
63 CONNEL SHELTON 0
64 ELOY DAVILA 0
65 SONNY R 0
66 SHANICE BEASLEY 0
67 MICHAEL WELDON 0
68 CHRISTOPHER FUNARI 0
69 NATHAN CUMMINGS 0
70 WES CUTSHALL 0
71 MICHAEL LANDRY 0
72 DARA TAHERPOUR 0
73 WILLIAM HOWARD 0

Standings as of: 12/3/2021 5:20:40 PM         Players Remaining: 21 of 51       Total Chips: 
1,388,100


